
MMD

Horaires valables :
à partir du lundi 4 septembre 2023

Express 332
ROMANS Jean Jaurès

<> Granges lès Beaumont MMD

ROMANS Jean Jaurès

ROMANS Gare

ROMANS Lycée Bouvet

ROMANS Libération

ROMANS Clérieux*

ROMANS Récollets

GRANGES LÈS BEAUMONT MMD

06:56

07:00

07:01

07:01

07:03

07:04

07:15

ALLER L. M. M. J. V

GRANGES LÈS BEAUMONT MMD

ROMANS Meilleux Centre Cial

ROMANS Récollets

ROMANS Bastions

ROMANS Clérieux

ROMANS Cours Didier

ROMANS Sémard

ROMANS Jean Jaurès

ROMANS Gare

12:40

12:48

12:49

12:49

12:50

12:51

12:52

12:53

12:56

17:06

17:14

17:15

17:15

17:16

17:17

17:18

17:19

17:22

RETOURS V.

*En correspondance avec la ligne 31 en provenance de BOURG DE PÉAGE Bayannins

L. M. M. J.


